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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 Galderma https://www.linkedin.com/company/galderma-/Switzerland 6,073 580 9.55% ▲ 8
2 Dechra https://www.linkedin.com/company/dechra-veterinary-products/United Kingdom 1,490 132 8.86% ▲ 12
3 US Pharmacopeia https://www.linkedin.com/company/uspharmacopeia/United States 1,368 116 8.48% ▼ -1
4 Allergan Aesthetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/allergan-aesthetics/United States 1,282 105 8.19% ▲ 7
5 Indivior https://www.linkedin.com/company/indivior/United States 1,237 101 8.16% ▲ 18
6 Merz Aesthetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/merz-aesthetics-inc./United States 1,884 145 7.70% ▲ 0
7 Otsuka Pharmaceutical Companieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/otsuka-pharmaceutical-companies/United States 3,423 248 7.25% ▲ 9
8 Advarra https://www.linkedin.com/company/advarra/United States 1,397 99 7.09% ▲ 4
9 Cencora PharmaLex https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmalexglobal/Germany 1,611 112 6.95% ▼ -6

10 ViiV Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/viiv-healthcare/United Kingdom 1,789 120 6.71% ▼ -5
11 Phibro Animal Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/phibro-animal-health/United States 1,187 79 6.66% ▲ 2
12 BIOCODEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/biocodex/France 1,372 90 6.56% ▲ 21
13 Novo Nordisk https://www.linkedin.com/company/novo-nordisk/Denmark 53,414 3,500 6.55% ▲ 2
14 Acino https://www.linkedin.com/company/acino-swiss/Switzerland 1,901 120 6.31% ▲ 15
15 CAI https://www.linkedin.com/company/caiconnected/United States 1,108 69 6.23% ▲ 43
16 Bavarian Nordic https://www.linkedin.com/company/bavariannordic/Denmark 1,265 78 6.17% ▼ -8
17 SEQENS https://www.linkedin.com/company/seqens/France 1,243 71 5.71% ▲ 8
18 Organon https://www.linkedin.com/company/organon/United States 6,815 386 5.66% ▲ 16
19 HIPRA https://www.linkedin.com/company/hipra/Spain 1,627 92 5.65% ▲ 9
20 Grünenthal Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruenenthal/Germany 4,423 248 5.61% ▼ -10
21 Exeltis https://www.linkedin.com/company/exeltis/Spain 2,267 127 5.60% ▲ 14
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22 WCG https://www.linkedin.com/company/wcg-clinical/United States 1,172 64 5.46% ▲ 0
23 ISDIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/isdin/Spain 1,634 87 5.32% ▲ 1
24 EUROAPI https://www.linkedin.com/company/euroapi/France 1,425 74 5.19% ▲ 2
25 Almirall https://www.linkedin.com/company/almirall/Spain 2,011 102 5.07% ▲ 13
26 Novavax https://www.linkedin.com/company/novavax/United States 1,243 63 5.07% ▼ -9
27 Pierre Fabre Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pierre-fabre/France 8,509 430 5.05% ▲ 5
28 PCI Pharma Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/pciservices/United States 3,207 162 5.05% ▲ 48
29 Fidia Farmaceutici https://www.linkedin.com/company/fidia-farmaceutici-spa/Italy 1,230 62 5.04% ▲ 12
30 Boehringer Ingelheim https://www.linkedin.com/company/boehringer-ingelheim/Germany 41,992 2,076 4.94% ▲ 6
31 Gerresheimer https://www.linkedin.com/company/gerresheimer/Germany 2,792 138 4.94% ▼ -4
32 Lantheus https://www.linkedin.com/company/lantheus/United States 1,079 53 4.91% ▲ 14
33 Stevanato Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stevanato-group/Italy 1,890 92 4.87% ▲ 55
34 United Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/unitedtherapeutics/United States 1,078 52 4.82% ▲ 8
35 Cytel https://www.linkedin.com/company/cytel/United States 1,433 69 4.82% ▲ 25
36 Nestlé Health Science https://www.linkedin.com/company/nestle-health-science/Switzerland 5,425 259 4.77% ▼ -18
37 Angelini Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/angelinipharma/Italy 1,686 80 4.74% ▲ 11
38 Novartis Oncology https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartis-oncology/Switzerland 2,082 98 4.71% ▲ 21
39 Ferring Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferring-pharmaceuticals/Switzerland 5,765 268 4.65% ▲ 13
40 ICON Strategic Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/icon-strategic-solutions/United Kingdom 7,184 320 4.45% ▼ -9
41 Jazz Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/jazz-pharmaceuticals/Ireland 3,244 144 4.44% ▲ 16
42 Bristol Myers Squibb https://www.linkedin.com/company/bristol-myers-squibb/United States 36,881 1,624 4.40% ▲ 8
43 AstraZeneca https://www.linkedin.com/company/astrazeneca/United Kingdom 68,322 3,000 4.39% ▼ -3
44 Ferrer https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrerforgood/Spain 2,010 88 4.38% ▼ -24
45 EVERSANA https://www.linkedin.com/company/eversana/United States 4,112 179 4.35% ▲ 23
46 Ceva Santé Animale https://www.linkedin.com/company/ceva-sante-animale/France 4,801 207 4.31% ▲ 7
47 Sumitomo Pharma Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sumitomo-pharma-america/United States 1,392 60 4.31% New Entry
48 Zoetis https://www.linkedin.com/company/zoetis/United States 10,753 460 4.28% ▲ 22
49 Elanco https://www.linkedin.com/company/elanco/United States 8,262 353 4.27% ▼ -19
50 Hikma Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/hikma-pharmaceuticals/United Kingdom 8,254 352 4.26% ▲ 25
51 LEO Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/leo-pharma/Denmark 4,975 209 4.20% ▲ 34
52 Lundbeck https://www.linkedin.com/company/lundbeck/Denmark 5,677 238 4.19% ▼ -1
53 Ipsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipsen/France 5,902 247 4.19% ▼ -4
54 Corden Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/corden-pharma-gmbh/Switzerland 1,414 59 4.17% ▼ -10
55 Curium Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/curiumpharma/France 1,393 58 4.16% ▲ 11
56 Signant Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/signant-health/United States 2,071 86 4.15% ▲ 0
57 Accord Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/accord-healthcare/United Kingdom 1,800 74 4.11% ▼ -36
58 Viatris https://www.linkedin.com/company/viatris/United States 15,677 641 4.09% ▼ -39
59 Stallergenes Greer https://www.linkedin.com/company/stallergenesgreer/Switzerland 1,030 42 4.08% ▲ 57
60 Guerbet https://www.linkedin.com/company/guerbet/France 2,365 96 4.06% ▲ 3
61 Kronans Apotek https://www.linkedin.com/company/kronans-apotek/Sweden 1,555 63 4.05% ▲ 67
62 AbbVie https://www.linkedin.com/company/abbvie/United States 53,091 2,125 4.00% ▲ 12
63 Sobi - Swedish Orphan Biovitrumhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sobi/Sweden 1,861 74 3.98% ▲ 50
64 Apotek Hjärtat https://www.linkedin.com/company/apotekhjartat/Sweden 2,365 94 3.97% ▲ 53
65 Hovione https://www.linkedin.com/company/hovione/United States 1,994 78 3.91% ▼ -4
66 Evotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/evotec/Germany 4,899 191 3.90% ▲ 23
67 ESTEVE https://www.linkedin.com/company/esteve/Spain 1,727 67 3.88% ▲ 32
68 Orion Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-corporation/Finland 2,319 89 3.84% ▲ 52
69 UCB https://www.linkedin.com/company/ucb-pharma/Belgium 12,725 478 3.76% ▲ 2
70 Merck Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/merck-group/Germany 28,395 1,059 3.73% ▼ -1
71 Catalent Pharma Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/catalent-pharma-solutions/United States 13,760 507 3.68% ▲ 7
72 Servier https://www.linkedin.com/company/servier/France 12,583 461 3.66% ▲ 7
73 ClinChoice https://www.linkedin.com/company/clinchoice/United States 1,311 48 3.66% ▲ 8
74 Vetoquinol Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/vetoquinol/France 1,517 55 3.63% ▲ 31
75 West Pharmaceutical Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/west-pharmaceutical-services/United States 5,005 181 3.62% ▲ 34
76 COFARES https://www.linkedin.com/company/cofares/Spain 1,483 53 3.57% ▲ 27
77 Chiesi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiesi-group/Italy 5,211 184 3.53% ▲ 31
78 Eli Lilly and Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/eli-lilly-and-company/United States 41,867 1,475 3.52% ▲ 32
79 Colorcon® https://www.linkedin.com/company/colorcon/United States 1,022 36 3.52% New Entry
80 Bausch Health Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/bausch-health-companies/Canada 2,474 87 3.52% ▲ 52
81 Incyte https://www.linkedin.com/company/incyte/United States 2,732 96 3.51% ▼ -14
82 Sanofi https://www.linkedin.com/company/sanofi/France 85,401 3,000 3.51% ▼ -5
83 Astellas Pharma Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/astellaspharmaeurope/United Kingdom 1,143 40 3.50% ▼ -28
84 Orifarm https://www.linkedin.com/company/orifarm/Denmark 1,182 41 3.47% ▼ -41
85 Parexel https://www.linkedin.com/company/parexel/United States 20,215 701 3.47% ▲ 19
86 Zambon https://www.linkedin.com/company/zambon/Italy 2,454 85 3.46% ▼ -4
87 Apoteket https://www.linkedin.com/company/apoteket-ab/Sweden 3,060 105 3.43% ▲ 8
88 Zentiva https://www.linkedin.com/company/zentiva/Czechia 3,238 110 3.40% ▲ 34
89 Idorsia Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/idorsia/Switzerland 1,213 41 3.38% ▼ -25
90 Virbac https://www.linkedin.com/company/virbac/France 4,573 152 3.32% ▲ 21
91 PSI CRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/psi-cro-ag/Switzerland 2,209 73 3.30% ▼ -5
92 Siegfried https://www.linkedin.com/company/siegfried-ag/Switzerland 1,725 57 3.30% ▼ -19
93 Lonza https://www.linkedin.com/company/lonza/Switzerland 15,846 517 3.26% ▲ 7
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94 Bracco https://www.linkedin.com/company/bracco/Italy 1,809 59 3.26% ▼ -3
95 Novartis https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartis/Switzerland 76,774 2,500 3.26% ▲ 35
96 Piramal Pharma Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/piramal-pharma-solutions/United States 2,860 93 3.25% ▲ 39
97 Merck Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/merck-healthcare/Germany 5,528 179 3.24% ▲ 26
98 Takeda Oncology https://www.linkedin.com/company/takedaoncology/United States 1,795 58 3.23% ▼ -53
99 Q² Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/q2-solutions/United States 2,538 82 3.23% ▼ -2

100 Daiichi Sankyo https://www.linkedin.com/company/daiichi-sankyo/United States 4,063 131 3.22% ▼ -17
101 PolyPeptide Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/polypeptide-group/Switzerland 1,123 36 3.21% ▲ 1
102 ROVI Pharmaceutical Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmaceutical-laboratories-rovi/Spain 1,036 33 3.19% ▼ -30
103 The Janssen Pharmaceutical Companies of Johnson & Johnsonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/janssen-pharmaceutical-companies-of-johnson-and-johnson/United States 27,256 867 3.18% ▼ -41
104 Fresenius Kabi USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/fresenius-kabi-usa/United States 1,572 50 3.18% ▼ -3
105 EMD Serono, Inc. https://www.linkedin.com/company/emd-serono-inc/United States 1,887 60 3.18% ▼ -58
106 LFB https://www.linkedin.com/company/lfb/France 2,180 69 3.17% ▲ 52
107 Curia https://www.linkedin.com/company/curia-cdmo/United States 3,225 102 3.16% ▲ 27
108 Eisai US https://www.linkedin.com/company/eisai/United States 2,980 94 3.15% ▲ 21
109 Almac Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/almac-group/United Kingdom 4,288 135 3.15% ▲ 9
110 Synthon https://www.linkedin.com/company/synthon/Netherlands 1,271 40 3.15% ▼ -20
111 MedImpact Healthcare Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/medimpact/United States 1,399 44 3.15% ▲ 61
112 Alfasigma https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfasigma/Italy 2,037 64 3.14% ▼ -19
113 Unither Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/unither-pharmaceuticals/France 1,246 39 3.13% ▼ -33
114 Sandoz https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandoz/Switzerland 16,551 515 3.11% ▼ -27
115 Pharmascience https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmascience/Canada 1,614 50 3.10% ▼ -78
116 Fresenius Kabi https://www.linkedin.com/company/freseniuskabi/Germany 16,289 501 3.08% ▲ 8
117 Genoa Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/genoahealthcare/United States 2,094 64 3.06% ▼ -21
118 Lek Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/lek-pharmaceuticals/Slovenia 1,058 32 3.02% ▲ 33
119 Adamed Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/adamed/Poland 1,459 44 3.02% ▲ 37
120 Amneal Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/amneal-pharmaceuticals/United States 5,077 152 2.99% ▲ 29
121 Pfizer https://www.linkedin.com/company/pfizer/United States 101,509 3,000 2.96% ▲ 25
122 IPS-Integrated Project Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ips/United States 3,171 93 2.93% ▲ 38
123 iA https://www.linkedin.com/company/iarx/United States 1,059 31 2.93% ▼ -4
124 ALK https://www.linkedin.com/company/alk-abello/Denmark 2,733 80 2.93% ▲ 2
125 Kedrion Biopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/kedrion-biopharma/Italy 1,511 44 2.91% ▲ 12
126 Italfarmaco https://www.linkedin.com/company/italfarmaco/Spain 1,169 34 2.91% ▼ -19
127 Innomar Strategies https://www.linkedin.com/company/innomar-strategies/Canada 1,649 47 2.85% ▲ 6
128 Recipharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/recipharm/Sweden 3,763 107 2.84% ▲ 3
129 Xellia Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/xellia-pharmaceuticals/Denmark 1,344 38 2.83% ▼ -35
130 ConnectiveRx https://www.linkedin.com/company/connectiverx/United States 1,311 37 2.82% ▼ -3
131 Bausch + Lomb https://www.linkedin.com/company/bausch-&-lomb/United States 8,435 238 2.82% ▲ 16
132 Laboratorios Normon https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratorios-normon/Spain 1,917 53 2.76% ▲ 23
133 Vetter Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/vetter-pharma/Germany 1,882 52 2.76% ▲ 31
134 Boiron France https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoire-boiron/France 2,137 59 2.76% ▼ -36
135 UPSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/upsa-france/France 1,243 34 2.74% ▼ -96
136 FAES FARMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/faes-farma/Spain 1,145 31 2.71% ▼ -82
137 UBC https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-biosource/United States 2,020 54 2.67% ▲ 15
138 Richter Gedeon Nyrt. / Magyarországhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/richter-gedeon-hungary/Hungary 2,146 57 2.66% ▲ 6
139 Recordati https://www.linkedin.com/company/recordati/Italy 3,013 80 2.66% ▼ -55
140 Mundipharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/mundipharma/United Kingdom 2,413 64 2.65% ▼ -26
141 Grupa NEUCA https://www.linkedin.com/company/neuca-sa/Portugal 1,787 47 2.63% ▼ -26
142 ICON plc https://www.linkedin.com/company/icon-plc-2/Ireland 33,269 854 2.57% ▲ 56
143 Medpace https://www.linkedin.com/company/medpace/United States 5,528 136 2.46% ▼ -3
144 Vitusapotek https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitusapotek/Norway 1,222 30 2.45% ▼ -19
145 Astellas Pharma US https://www.linkedin.com/company/astellas-pharma-us/United States 5,834 143 2.45% ▲ 9
146 GSK https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsk/United Kingdom 102,167 2,500 2.45% ▲ 2
147 Bachem https://www.linkedin.com/company/bachem/Switzerland 1,411 34 2.41% ▼ -41
148 Grifols https://www.linkedin.com/company/grifols/Spain 10,582 254 2.40% ▼ -12
149 SGD Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgd-na/France 1,050 25 2.38% ▲ 1
150 Chemo https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemo/Spain 1,694 40 2.36% ▼ -38
151 Familiprix https://www.linkedin.com/company/familiprix/Canada 1,464 34 2.32% ▲ 8
152 MMS https://www.linkedin.com/company/mms-holdings-inc-/United States 2,024 47 2.32% ▼ -9
153 Alliance Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliance-healthcare/United Kingdom 4,109 93 2.26% ▲ 8
154 OCP Répartition https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocp-repartition/France 1,330 30 2.26% ▼ -15
155 Syneos Health Clinical Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/syneoshealthclinicalsolutions/United States 1,866 42 2.25% ▼ -2
156 MSD https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-global/United States 38,717 870 2.25% ▼ -18
157 Apotek 1 https://www.linkedin.com/company/apotek1/Norway 2,042 45 2.20% ▲ 13
158 Sharp Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/sharp-services/United States 1,187 26 2.19% ▲ 13
159 MSD Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-deutschland/Germany 1,937 42 2.17% ▼ -2
160 MENARINI Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/menarini/Italy 10,504 225 2.14% ▲ 13
161 Mallinckrodt Pharmaceuticalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mallinckrodt/Ireland 3,286 68 2.07% ▲ 4
162 Publix Pharmacy https://www.linkedin.com/company/publix-pharmacy/United States 3,426 70 2.04% ▲ 0
163 MSD Netherlands https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-netherlands/Netherlands 1,469 30 2.04% ▲ 0
164 Galenica https://www.linkedin.com/company/galenica-ltd/Switzerland 2,531 50 1.98% ▼ -22
165 Cambrex https://www.linkedin.com/company/cambrex/United States 1,643 32 1.95% ▼ -24
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166 Merck https://www.linkedin.com/company/merck/United States 67,327 1,256 1.87% ▲ 2
167 Octapharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/octapharma/Switzerland 2,371 44 1.86% ▼ -1
168 Endo International https://www.linkedin.com/company/endo-international/Ireland 1,511 28 1.85% ▼ -76
169 PharMerica https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmerica/United States 2,880 53 1.84% ▲ 9
170 Octapharma Plasma https://www.linkedin.com/company/octapharma-plasma-inc./United States 2,682 48 1.79% ▲ 4
171 STADA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stada/Germany 5,536 98 1.77% ▼ -2
172 Ashfield https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashfield-part-of-udg-healthcare/United Kingdom 2,065 36 1.74% ▲ 11
173 BERLIN-CHEMIE Menarini https://www.linkedin.com/company/berlinchemie/Germany 1,907 32 1.68% ▲ 4
174 FAMAR https://www.linkedin.com/company/famar/Greece 1,566 26 1.66% ▼ -53
175 Polpharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/polpharma/Poland 2,329 38 1.63% ▲ 0
176 WALA https://www.linkedin.com/company/wala-heilmittel-gmbh/Germany 1,283 20 1.56% ▲ 14
177 Merck https://www.linkedin.com/company/emd-affiliates-of-merck-kgaa-darmstadt-germany/Germany 12,179 167 1.37% ▲ 3
178 CSL Plasma https://www.linkedin.com/company/csl-plasma/United States 5,113 69 1.35% ▲ 8
179 Krka https://www.linkedin.com/company/krka/Slovenia 4,089 55 1.35% ▲ 5
180 Pharmaprix https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmaprix-inc-/Canada 2,386 32 1.34% ▼ -1
181 Aurobindo Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/aurobindo-pharma-u-s-a-/United States 1,064 14 1.32% ▲ 12
182 Delpharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/delpharm/France 3,417 43 1.26% ▲ 0
183 BioLife Plasma Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/biolifeplasmaservices/United States 2,536 31 1.22% ▲ 4
184 Apotex https://www.linkedin.com/company/apotex-inc-/Canada 6,135 67 1.09% ▲ 1
185 Egis Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/egis-pharmaceuticals-plc/Hungary 1,831 17 0.93% ▼ -9
186 Lupin Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/lupin-pharmaceuticals/United States 4,302 38 0.88% ▲ 11
187 CVS Pharmacy https://www.linkedin.com/company/cvs-pharmacy/United States 48,262 414 0.86% ▲ 9
188 Patheon https://www.linkedin.com/company/patheon/United States 2,539 21 0.83% ▲ 7
189 AllianceRx Walgreens Pharmacyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/alliancerx-walgreens-pharmacy/United States 1,338 9 0.67% ▲ 2
190 Taro Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/taro-pharmaceuticals/United States 1,502 10 0.67% ▲ 2
191 Omnicare https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnicare/United States 5,221 25 0.48% ▲ 8
192 Walgreens Boots Alliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/walgreens-boots-alliance/United States 119,240 235 0.20% ▼ -47
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